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Agency Name

1Australia

3P Solutions

4Nations Group Pty Ltd

A&C Trading Pty Ltd

AA Plus Education Group Pty Ltd
AAINTL Education Pty Ltd

ABC Education and Migration
Abcube Academic Solutions

ABK Consultancy (Western Educational
Services)
ABN Overseas Education (Pvt) Ltd

Access Student Service Centre

ACME Education Pty Ltd

ADMARK AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD
Advise 365 Pty Ltd

Adwise Education Co., Ltd. (Bangkok)
AGAM MIGRATION & EDUCATION
CONSULTANTS

AGS - Advance Global Study Education and
Migration

Ainit Consultancy Services

ALFA BETA GLOBAL (Sydney)

Alfa Beta Institute Pvt. Ltd.

Amazing Metro Global Pty Ltd

AME Consulting Group Pty Ltd

Group Colleges Australia Pty Ltd
Telephone: +61 1300 422 422 Website: www.gca.edu.au
ABN: 11 085 429 732 CRICOS Provider Number: 02571D

Address

469 George Street

2/118 Dumore Street

327-329 Pitt Street

Suite 306/431-439 Sussex Street

Suite 701, Level 7, 97-99 Barthusrt street
Room 4518 level 45, 680 George

Suite 1601, Level 16, 87-89 Liverpool St
Level 3, 276 Pitt St

Suite 5/10a Paisley Lane

Office No.402, 4th Floor, 10-C |l Liberty Gate Plaza, M.M
Alam Road,Gulberg llI
Suite 1104, Level 11, 370 Pitt St

Suite 604, 11-15 Deane St

Suite 509A, Level 5, 118 Church St

20 Hunter ST

Unit C302, 3rd Floor, C.P. Tower 3, 34 Phayathai
Second Business Place Suite 5, 16 Main St

Suite 1, 353 Chapel Rd

Suite 2, Level 1, 133 Haldon St
Suite 402, 368 Sussex Street
Level 2, Alfa Beta Complex
Suite 103, 209 Castlereagh
Suite 201C, 32 York St

Suburb

Windsor

WENTWORTHVILLE

SYDNEY
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
Croydon

Lahore

SYDNEY
BURWOOD
PARRAMATTA
PARRAMATTA
Bangkok
BLACKTOWN

BANKSTOWN

LAKEMBA
Sydney
Kathmandu
SYDNEY
SYDNEY

GCA
State Postcode
NSW 2000
NSW 2145
NSW 2000
NSW 2000
NSW 2000
NSW 2000
NSW 2000
NSW 2000
NSW 20132
PUNJAB 54000
NSW 2000
NSW 2134
NSW 2150
NSW 2150
Bangkok 10400
NSW 2148
NSW 2200
NSW 2195
NSW 2000
Bagmati 977
NSW 2000
NSW 2000

Group Colleges Australia

Country

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Pakistan

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Thailand
Australia

Australia

Australia
Australia
Nepal

Australia
Australia
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Aomei Pty Ltd (Trading as Mackellar Syd 601/431-439 Sussex Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Education & Migration Centre)
Apex International Education and Level-3,478 George Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Migration Service
APOLLO INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD Level 1, 105 Railway St ROCKDALE NSW 2216 Australia
Applyastudy (Dynamic Learning Partners Suite 8, 2 Auburn Road AUBURN NSW 2144 Australia
Pty Ltd)
Aptitude Migration Pty Ltd Level 1, Office 3, 37 Queen Street AUBURN NSW 2144 Australia
Aryan Higherstudy Consultants Pvt Ltd D 112 PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE ALLY EW DELHI New Delhi 110017 India
PANCHSHEEL
ENCLAVE 110017
Asaan Education Consultants Office #4,2nd Floor, Ittifagmanzic Islamiacollege Punjab 51310 Pakistan
Road Sialkot
ASIA PACIFIC EDUCATION CENTRE Suite 1, Level 1, Jobi-72 Center, 37A Peace Avenue ULAANBAATAR Ulaanbaatar 15141 Mongolia
Asia Pacific Group Level 10, 276 Flinders Street MELBOURNE VIC 3000 Australia
Aus Student Center Pty Ltd Suite 99, Level 4, 515 Kent St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
AusBank Overseas Students Consultant Suite 403, Crown Square, Block 13-A, Near Usmania Karachi Karachi 75300 Pakistan
Restaurant, Gulshan-e-Igbal, Main University Road,
Ausbeyond Student Services Pty Ltd SUITE 407, 83 YORK Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
AUSDREAM INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 503/60 York St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Ausity Consulting Pty Ltd Suite 503 451 Pitt ST SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Ausmotive Group Pty Ltd Suite 107, 451 Pitt St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
AUSRICH BUSINESS CONSULTING PTY. LTD. 4/ 80 Edinburgh Road Marrickville NSW 2204 Australia
AUSS GLOBAL STUDY PTY LTD 5/21 GEORGE STREET PARRAMATTA. NSW Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Aussie Consultants Suite G4 Al Najeebi Centre, Near Meena Bazar Block 3 F.B Karachi Sindh 75950 Pakistan
Area, Karimabad Mall
Aussie Immigration Services Suit 1, Level 2 11-13, Aird Street Parramatta NSW 2150 Australia
Aussieglobe Education and Migration Suite 604, Level 6/379-383 Pitt Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
(AGEM)

Aussizz Group Suite 2, Level 1/350 Kent St, Sydney ST SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
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Austlink Education Group Pty Ltd
AusTop Education Centre

Australia Education Pty Ltd

Australia International Pacific Education

and Migration
AUSTRALIA PATHWAY CONSULTING

Australia Study Options

Australian College Information Centre -
ACIC

AUSTRALIAN EDUCATION ADVISORY
SERVICES

Australian Global Immigration Experts
Australian Integrity Group Pty Ltd
Australian Study and Visa Services Pty Ltd
AUSUCCESS EDUCATION PTY LTD

AUZEA STAR EDUCATION AND MIGRATION
AW Victory Pty Ltd

Awesome Migration and Education Centre
Pty Ltd

BABA EDUCATION CONSULTANCY

BADA EDUCATION CENTRE - SYDNEY

Bao Chung International Education
Company (BINCO)

Benkins Pty Ltd

Bizz Education Australia

BJ EDUCATION ONE

Blue International

Blue Ocean Education

BLUESKY IMMIGRATION

1316/87-89 Liverpool St

Suite 15, Level 15, 327-329 PittSt

Suite 110, Level 1, 250 Pitt St

1610 World Tower 87-89 Liverpool Street

Level 24, 570 Bourke Street
Suite 4, Level 1, 358 Lonsdale St
Level 5 HSBC Centre 580 George Street

Suite 3, The Specialist Centre, 235 New South Head Rd

Level 35, 100 Barangaroo AVE

Suite 301, 191 Clarence St

Level 1 Suite 50, 188 Newcastle Street
1.03-1.04/309 Pitt St

4/4 KENNETH AVE

1713/87-89 Liverpool St

Shop 120-121, 8 Quay Street

Suite 402, Level 4, 332-336 Pitt St
Suite 202, Level 2, 630 George St
148 Trung Kinh St Cau Giay Dist

Level 1, 15 Belmore St

Suite 807 Level 8 368 Sussex Street

Level 2, 300 George St

Level 15, 256 Adelaide Terrace

No. 17, Trung Yen 12 Street Cau Giay District
Suite 302, Level 3, 661 George St

SYDNEY
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
SYDNEY

MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
Sydney

Edgecliff

SYDNEY
SYDNEY
Northbridge
SYDNEY

BAULKHAM HILLS

SYDNEY
Sydney

Sydney
SYDNEY
Hanoi

BURWOOD
Sydney
SYDNEY
Perth
Hanoi
SYDNEY

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

VIC
VIC
NSW

NSW

NSW
NSW
WA

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
Hanoi

NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
Hanoi
NSW

GCA

Group Colleges Australia

2000
2000
2000
2000

3000
3000
2000

2027

2000
2000
6003
2000
2153
2000
2000

2000
2000

2134
2000
2000
6000

2000

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia
Vietnam

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Vietnam
Australia
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BLUETONGUE STUDIES 6/27 Murdoch St CREMORNE NSW 2090 Australia
Bridge Blue Pty Ltd Suite 3, Level 2, 137-139 Bathurst Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Brighter Pty Ltd T/A Brighter Education Suite 603, 405-411 Sussex St Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Business Leadership Institute Suite 1, Level 5, 9 Wentworth St PARRAMATTA NSW 2150 Australia
C Study Abroad Pty Ltd Suite 5, Level 1, 377-383 Sussex St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Career Consultants Network (CCN) Level 3, 478 George St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
CARRY U EDUCATION PTY LTD Suite10.04 Level 10 307 Pitt St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
CECA (Career Education Consultancy Level 13, Citigroup Centre, 2 Park St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Australia)

Century 21 Student Services Centre Pty Ltd  Suite 1003, Level 10, 370 Pitt St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Coach Education and Migration Services 43B Haldon St LAKEMBA NSW 2195 Australia
Compass education and migration Pty Ltd Unit 402, 630 George Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
CONNECT 2 AUSTRALIA PTY LTD Level 4, 95 Pitt Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Connect 360 Joint Stock Company Level 9, 20 Thuy Khue St Tay Ho District Hanoi Hanoi Vietnam
Connect2Study 605/369 Sussex street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
COSMOS CONSULTANTS INTERNATIONAL 13 Waring Cres PLUMPTON NSW 2761 Australia
PTYLTD

Danfe International Pty Ltd Suite 7, Level 3, 245 Castlereagh St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
DE 1 CONSULTANCY 10/30 RAYMOND RD Bankstown NSW 2200 Australia
Decent Education Consultants (Pvt.) Ltd. Office 306, 3rd Floor, Dubai Plaza. 6th Road Square, Murree Rawal Pindi Punjab 44000 Pakistan

Road 44000 PAKISTAN Office 306, 3rd Floor, Dubai Plaza, 6th
Road Square, Murree Road

Destination Australia Office# A-5, Haider Plaza, Bolck 5, Rashid Minhas Road RD Sindh Sindh 75300 Pakistan
GULSHAN-E-IQBAL Sindh

DFE INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD Level 2, Suite 206/410 Elizabeth St Surrey Hills NSW 2010 Australia

Discover Matrix Pty Ltd Suite 6, Level 5, 118 Queen Street Melbourne VIC 3000 Australia

DN&NT International Student Services 1st Floor, 313 lllawara Road, Marrickville NSW 2204 Australia

DSS Education 2 Park St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia

E-colink International Pty Ltd Suite 511, Level 5, 321 Pitt St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
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ED Bridge Suite # 12, 1st Floor, Ghuman Trade Centre, Satellite Town Sargodha Punjab 40100 Pakistan
EDP Overseas Pty Ltd Suite F 1/110 George St PARRAMATTA NSW 2150 Australia
EDUCATION CONNECT Suite-403A,Level-4,368 Sussex Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Education Hub of Australia Pty Ltd 143A Fullagar Rd WENTWORTHVILLE NSW 2145 Australia
Education Masters Pty Ltd T/A Edu Hub SUIT 103A, LEVEL 1 32 YORK St TOWNHALL Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Educen Advice Services 49 Caratel Crescent CRES MARAYONG NSW 2148 Australia
Edunetwork Australia Level 20, Tower 2 Darling Park 201 Sussex St Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
EdWizz International Education and Suite No.1, 56 Gillies St LAKEMBA NSW 2195 Australia
Migration Consultants

EEVS SYDNEY PTY LTD Level 6, 263 Clarence St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Elite Immigration Consultancy Australia Level 21 207 Kent Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Embark Group Australia Pty Ltd Level-3/478 George Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
EMI International Suite 1, Level 6, 383 Sussex Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
EMK GLOBAL PTY LTD 11 Rosemore Avenue PUNCHBOWL NSW 2196 Australia
Empire International Education & Visa Suite 103, Level 1, 332 Pitt Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Services

EP Migration Australia Level 6, Suite 603A 32 York Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Eplanet Global Suite 504A, 32 York Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Eragon International Suit No:8, National Plaza, Satellite town Rawalpindi Punjab 46000 Pakistan
ESI Global Services Pty Ltd 9/155 Castlereagh Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Eway Global Pty Ltd 15/1 Railway Parade BURWOOD NSW 2134 Australia
Express Study Solution 71 Vaughan Street Lidcombe NSW 2141 Australia
EZ Education Group Pty Ltd Suite 302, 541 Kent street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Fair Advisors In Training & Education A-173/4, Street No. 6, Shah Wali Colony LAN Wah Cantt Punjab 47040 Pakistan
FAST MIGRATION PTY LTD SUITE 87, 8-24 KIPPAX STREET SURRY HILLS NSW 2010 Australia
Fast Track Consultancy Pty Ltd 7/96-98 Wigram Street Harris Park NSW 2150 Australia
First Choice Visa and Education Service 1/61-67 Haldon St LAKEMBA NSW 2195 Australia
First One Education Pty Ltd Suite 903, Level 9 307 Pitt Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
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Fortrust Education Services
Fortune Point Pty Ltd

FR International Culture & Education
Exchange Centre
FTI CONSULTANTS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

Fusion OZ Pty Ltd

FUTURE FIRST MIGRATION AND
EDUCATION SERVICES
G.E.C Global Consultation Pty Ltd

Gallops Eduservices

GCA SS Sydney

Giant Star International Education Services
Global Consulting And Business Services
Global Education & Immigration Centre
Global Education & Migration Solutions
Global Education and Marketing Solutions
Global Education and Visa

Global Student Services

Global Visa Melbourne

Global Vision Consultancy Pty Ltd
GLOBALINK GROUP PTY LTD

Globancy Pty Ltd

GLOBE EDUCATION MARKETING
CONSULTANTS P/L

Harbour Migration

HBD Services

HECT Education & Migration

HIMA-AUS EDUCATION CONSULTANCY PTY
LTD

Unit 9, Level 2, 377-383 Sussex Street
Suite 2, Level 2, 28 Patrick Street
Suite 504, 368 Sussex Street

25 Jinnah Stadium
Suite 803, Level 8, 32 York St
World Square Suite 25 650 George St

701/368 Sussex Street

7/35 CLARENCE ST

Level 10, 233 Castlereagh Street

Suite 54, Level 5, 104 Bathurst St

Suite 2.02 level 2, 100 Clarence Street ST
Suite 309. 401 Sussex Street

13/61-67 Haldon St

Ground Floor, 600 Collins St

522 Princes HWY

Suite 8, Level 4, 377-383 Sussex St

601 Little Collins Street

Suite 401, 368 Sussex St

Suite 702, Level 7, 97-99 Bathurst Street
Suite 14, Level 15 Rialto Tower, 327 Pitt St
A20, Level 2, 24 Lexington Drive

5/1 Station Road

Suite 3, 1st floor, 108 Haldon Street
Suite 111, Level 1, 4-10 Goulburn Street
Suite 601, 46 Market

SYDNEY
Blacktown
SYDNEY

Gujranwala
SYDNEY
SYDNEY

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
SYDNEY
LAKEMBA
MELBOURNE
ROCKDALE
Sydney
MELBOURNE
SYDNEY
Sydney
SYDNEY
BELLA VISTA

Auburn
Lakemba
Sydney
Sydney

GCA

NSW
NSW
NSW

Punjab
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

Group Colleges Australia

2000
2148
2000

52240
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2195
3000
2216
2000
3000
2000
2000
2000
2153

2144
2195
2000
2000

Australia
Australia
Australia

Pakistan
Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
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HMMK Education Visa Services 17 Haldon Street Lakemba NSW 2195 Australia
Horizon International (HP) 49 Shadman Mall office 501 502, 5th Floor Shadman Market =~ LAHORE Lahore 54600 Pakistan
Hub Education Suite 602, Level 6, 99 Bathurst Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
IEM Global Pty Ltd Suite 4530/ Level 45, World Square, 680 George Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
IEMC GLOBAL Suite 707, Level 7, 343 Little Collins St Melbourne VIC 3020 Australia
IEN GLOBE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 1614/87-89 Liverpool St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
IMMI CENTRE PTY LTD LEVEL 1, 4 RAILWAY PARADE BURWOOD NSW 2134 Australia
Immigration Master Pty Ltd Shop1/32 Hassal St Parramatta NSW 2150 Australia
INFINITY MIGRATION SERVICES PTY LTD 6/61 Robinson St Dandenong VIC 3175 Australia
Inform Education Australia Suite 307/451 Pitt St Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Information Planet Pty Ltd Level 3 484 Kent Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Institute of English for International Main PWD DR Federal Area Punjab 44000 Pakistan
Students (IEIS) Islamabad
International Migration & Education Suite 1, 534-536 Princes Highway Rockdale NSW 2216 Australia
Services (IMES) Pty Ltd
International Migration Consultants 1st Floor, Plaza No. 89, Main Commercial Road, Cavalry Cantt, Lahore, Lahore 54770 Pakistan
Ground Punjab
International Student Educational- Suite 4 & 7, 247 Church St PARRAMATTA NSW 2150 Australia
Migration Services ATF Australian
Education Unit Trust
International Study Pty Ltd 3/162 Goulburn Surry Hills NSW 2010 Australia
Intraco Education Pty Ltd 2A/8-10 Kendall Street CLYDE NSW 2142 Australia
IQRA CONSULTANTS (PVT) LIMITED 237 London Road RD READING London RG1 3NY United
Kingdom
Isen International PVT Limited OFFICE NO 9-11, 1ST FLOOR QAIM PLAZA, OPP KOHE NOOR RAWALPINDI Punjab 46000 Pakistan
MILLS, PESHAWAR ROAD
IVISA Point Suite 2 Levell, 115 Main Street Blacktown NSW 2148 Australia
JACK STUDYABROAD VIETNAM Floor 15, VID Tower |, 115 Tran Hung Dao Hoan Kiem District HA NOI Hanoi Vietnam
JJ International Education Consulting Suite 3, Level 4, 289 Flinders Lane MELBOURNE VIC 3000 Australia
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Joysun Migration & Education Consultants
& Translation Services

K & O Migration & Education Services Pty
Ltd

Kailian Pty Ltd

Kangaroo Group of Companies

KEMS Global

KR Education

KTM Consulting Pty Ltd

Kunming Ude Education Information
Consulting Co Ltd

Latino Australia Education (LAE)

Leo Le Education

Liberty Migration and Education Services
Pty Ltd

LIGHTHOUSE STUDENT NETWORK
Linktop Global Pty Ltd

LP International Group Pty. Ltd.

LT Education Pty Ltd

MAAN INTERNATIONAL (MI EDUCATION)
Macro (National Consultant for
International Education)

Mandala Consultancy

Masterpiece Education & Visa Centre Pty
Ltd

McKkr's TAFE Training Pvt Ltd - India
(McKkr's Pty Ltd - Australia)

Meraj International

Meritocracy Consultancy Services

312 Dixon House 413-415 Sussex Street
Suite 809, 368 Sussex Street 368 SUSSEX ST

Suite 701, Level 7, 370, Pitt Street

Suit 410 Level 4, 368 Sussex ST

Level 10, Tower 4 611 Flinders St, Melbourne
279/398 Pitt St

Suite 146, Level 4, 416-418 Pitt St

B2-10D Century Plaza, 88 Nanping Street

HEAD OFFICE Av. Roosevelt # 52A 45 Of.1B

Level 1, 73 Murray Street
Suite 10, Level 3, 88 Pitt St

34 Botany Road

Suite 153, Level 4, 416-418 Pitt St.

Suite 506, Level 5 321 Pitt Street

Suite 1901, Level 19, 233 Castlereagh St
Suite 2, Level 2, 251-253 Elizabeth ST

1st Floor, Plot-FL-4/20, Block 5, Gulshan-e-Igbal (Beside Mr

Burger),
Suite 1307A, Level 13, 327 Pitt Street

Suite 1341, Level 13, 2 Park Street

Level 1, Building B1, Safal Profitaire, Prahladnagar

35/B HBFC, A-Block,
11 Medlock ST

SYDNEY
SYDNEY

SYDNEY
SYDNEY
Melbourne
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
Kunming

Cali

Hobart
SYDNEY

ALEXANDRIA
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
Karachi

SYDNEY
SYDNEY

Ahmedabad

Faisal Town,
RIVERSTONE

GCA

NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW

VIC

NSW
NSW
YUNNAN

Valle del
Cauca
TAS

NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
Karachi

NSW
NSW

Gujarat

Lahore
NSW

Group Colleges Australia

2000

2000

2000
2000
3005
2000
2000
650000

760036

7000
2000

2015
2000
2000
2000
2000
75500

2000
2000

380015

54000
2765

Australia

Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
China

Colombia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Pakistan

Australia
Australia

India

Pakistan
Australia
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MH International MH International Almumtaz Plaza, Mujahid Road Sialkot Punjab 51310 Pakistan
Mirza Farrukh Baig Suite-103, Silver Trade Tower, Block 13A, ST GULSHAN-E-IQBAL  Punjab 75300 Pakistan
Sindh 75300
Monkey King Student Service Center P/L Suite 465 Level 4, 311-315 Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Moon International Pak PVT Ltd E-133 BLOCK B GULSHAN-E-JAMAL RASHID MINHAS ROAD KARACHI Karachi 75400 Pakistan
MYAUSVISA PTY LTD Level 2 Suite 216 368 Sussex Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
MyQual International Education Consulting Suite 1305, Level 13 99 Bathurst Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Naman International Studies Consultants Sco 405, 2nd Floor Mughal Canal Karnal Haryana Haryana 132001 India
Needs Consulting Services Pty Ltd Suite 510, Level 5, 250 Pitt St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
NEPCOMS SERVICES Suite 401, Level 4, 276 Pitt St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
NET TECH EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS B-5 Shelezone Center Block 15 Gulshan Igbal SIND SIND 71000 Pakistan
New City International Migration and SUITE 407, 83 YORK Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Education Center
New Edge Consultancy Pty Ltd Suite 4, Level 8, 99 York St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
New Field Education Group Pty Ltd (NSW- Suite 2103, Level 21 31 Market Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Head Office)
New Fountains Pty Ltd SUITE 403, LEVEL 4, 299 SUSSEX SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
New Oriental Vision Overseas Consulting Suite 603, Level 6, 280 Pitt St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Australia Pty Ltd
New World Education SCB Building, Level 7, 242 Cong Quynh St Pham Ngu Lao Ho Chi Minh City Ho Chi Minh Vietnam
Ward, District 1 City
New Zealand Educational Assistance Level 9-D, Albert Street Auckland CBD Auckland 1010 New Zealand
Limited
Newland Education and Migration Centre 507/377-383 Sussex SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Newpoint Migration and Education Suite 710, 25-29 Dixon St HAYMARKET NSW 2000 Australia
NewsStars Education Counselors Pty Ltd Level 7 263 Clarence Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
NEXCO CONSULTANTS PTY LTD Level 2, 20 Macquarie St PARRAMATTA NSW 2150 Australia
Nexsus Educational Consultancy & Dilli Bazaar Rd PUTALISADAK Kathmandu Nepal

Immigration Services Pvt Ltd
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Nhat Anh Co Ltd

Nish Migration Pty Ltd

NRI MIGRATION SERVICES

OASIS Education Pty Ltd

OCEANIA EDUCATION SOLUTIONS
Onecallsolution

OPT Consulting Group Pty Ltd

OSEC Pty Ltd

Oz Pacific Group Pty Ltd

P R EDUCATION SOLUTION PTY LTD
Pace Success Pty Ltd

PATHFINDERS INTERNATIONAL
EDUCATION PTY LTD

Perspective Migration & Education
Consultancy

PIML Education & Immigration Consultants

PLANET IMMIGRATION AND EDUCATION
CONSULTANCY
Popular Education

Possible International Educational
Consultancy PTY LTD
PR Information Services For Migration

Primary Visa Assistance Services

Prime Foreign Education Consultant Pty Ltd
Professional Visa and Education Services
Profound Services Pty Ltd

Progress Study Consultancy - Jakarta
Progress Study Consultancy - Sydney

112 Tan Trang Street Ward 9, Tan Binh District

61 Geranium Street

Suite 4/2 - 6 Kendall St

Suite 403, Level 4, 368 Sussex ST
Suite 308, 379-383 Pitt Street

6/13 Hunter Street

703/50 Clarence Street

Suite 1301, 135 King ST

181 Church Street Level 3, Suite 33
Suite 3A, 22 Horwood Place

Level 15, Suite 1502, 97-99 Bathurst ST
513/368 SUSSEX

Suite 33, L8, 66 Goulburn St

Near Aleene Centre Bhimber Road
304-308 Chapel Rd South Road

28 Harbour Street
Suite 202, Level 2, 309 Pitt street

701/370 Pitt Street

C3, Sandra Mall, Sandra St

Level 3, 478 George street

Suite 702, Level 7/83 York Street
Suite 607A, 250 Pitt St

Level 3, COSA Building JI. Tomang Raya no 70, Tomang

Suite 503 Level 5, 379-383 Pitt St

Ho Chi Minh City

Marsden Park
HARRIS PARK
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
PARRAMATTA
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
Parramatta
PARRAMATTA
Sydney
Sydney

SYDNEY

Gujrat
BANKSTOWN

Sydney
Sydney

SYDNEY
Angeles City
Sydney
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
Jakarta
SYDNEY

GCA

Ho Chi Minh
City
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW

Punjab
NSW

NSW
NSW

NSW
PAMPANGA
NSW

NSW

NSW
Jakarta
NSW
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2765
2150
2000
2000
2150
2000
2000
2150
2150
2000
2000

2000

50700
2200

2000
2000

2000
2009
2000
2000
2000
11430
2000

Vietnam

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

Pakistan
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Philippines
Australia
Australia
Australia
Indonesia
Australia
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PROMISE SERVICES

Prudential International Education Services
Qualify Me!

Reliable Education Consultants Pty. Ltd.
Respon Global Consultancy Pty Ltd

Right & Associates Pty Ltd

Right Academics Education Consultants
Rightway Education and Services (Vietham)
(Ho Chi Minh)

ROOTS EDUCATION CONSULTANT PTY-LTD
Rose Consultants - Lahore (HO)

Routes Overseas Consultants

Royal International Migration Consultants
S & K INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION P/L
(subagent)

S & W Consulting Group

Sango Group Pty Ltd

Scholar Hub Pty Ltd

Shangrila Education

Silverlining Education

SINOAH GROUP PTY LTD

Sino-Australia International Service Pty Ltd
Skill Visa Services

SMART STUDY AUSTRALIA

Southern Cross Immigration Service
Sprout Oceania Pty Ltd T/A iStudy Hub
STANLEY IMMIGRATION & LAW PTY LTD
START EDUCATION CENTRE

Suite 20, 125 Main St

Level 2 ,Suit 21, 301 Castlereagh Street,

70 Parramatta Rd

Suite 7, Level 2, 24 Main St.

suite 309/405 sussex

Suite 203 Level 2 78 Liverpool Street

6 Kimba Circuit

Level 1, 90-92 Dinh Tien Hoang St, Da Kao Ward, District 1

Suit 1/ Level 2 Station Arcade, 24 Main Street
Suite # 2, First Floor, Umer Plaza 675 Umer Block
Ward No.5 1st Floor Sheikh Heights

87 Wigram Street

Ground floor, 138/1 IDEO Sathorn TAksin, Krungthonburi
Road
Leve 7, 117 York ST.

Suite 902, 46 Market St

802/50 Clarence street

Suite 1216, Level 12, 87-89 Liverpool St
Unit 45/46-50 John St

Suite 46, Level 7, 591 George St

Suite 1401/370 Pitt

3/71A Macquarie Street

Suite 507, Level 5 321 Pitt Street

Shop 1, 46 Walker St

908/250 Pitt Street

Suite 503 1-5 Railway Street

Unit 1005, Level 10, 946 Rama IV Road Silom Bangrak

BLACKTOWN
Sydney
Croydon
BLACKTOWN
SYDNEY
SYDNEY
Truganina

Ho Chi Minh City

BLACKTOWN

Allama Igbal Town

MANDI
BAHAUDDIN
Harris Park

KLONGSARN

SYDNEY
Sydney
Sydney
SYDNEY
LIDCOMBE
SYDNEY
Sydney
Parramatta
SYDNEY
Rhodes
SYDNEY
CHATSWOOD
BANGKOK

GCA

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

Ho Chi Minh
City
NSW
Lahore
PUNJAB

NSW
BANGKOK

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
Bangkok
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Independent MBA Business School

Student Agency
Students Solution Centre
Studi Griya Utama

Study Choice Australia
STUDY INTERNATIONAL
Study World Migration

Study-Care Education Consultancy &
Marketing
STUDYLINK

STUDYNET PTY LTD

Suave Consultants Pty. Ltd.

Sub Continent Education Consultant
Sydney Express Education Consultancy
Tagumpay Consulting & Services
Target Consultancy

TAYRONA CONSULTING PTY LTD
Team Consult Pty Ltd

TEE SOLUTIONS PTY LTD

Think First Educare Pty Ltd

TMS Education Agency Joint Stock
Company/TMS

TNSS - T&N SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL
EDUCATION CONSULTANCY

UEPATH GLOBAL GROUP PTY LTD
Unicorn Consultants

Unilink

UnilLink Education

Namesti Svobody 17

Suite 1214, Level 12 87-89 Liverpool St.
106 / 242 Elizabeth street 2010

Suitl, 52 Spring St

Suite 99, Level 4 515 Kent St

Suite 3, 12 Auburn Road

Suite 55, level 8, 301 Castlereagh street

219 bis Nguyen Thi Minh Khai St District 1, Ho Chi Minh City

Level 3, Suite 304 370 Pitt St

505 Robbo PDE NORTH COTE

757 Punchbowl! Road

Suite 301, Level 3, 491 Kent St

136 Bardia PDE

S.C.0 137-138, First Floor Sector - 8C
8/89 JONES ST,

Suite 504, Level 5, 321 Pitt St

Suite 388, 368 Sussex St

1401, level 14, 22 Market Street
Floor 3, Vimeco Building E9, Pham Hung Road

Suite 5, 265 - 273 lllawarra Rd

Level 13, 2 Park St
Suite # 101, First Floor, Commercial 1, Block-16,
16/650 George St

Level 5, 55-57 Nguyen Van Giai St Da Kao Ward, Dist 1

Brno
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UNIQ TURN PTY. LTD Level 7, Suite 703, 370 Pitt St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia

Unique Education and Migration Services Suite 209, 4 The Boulevarde STRATHFIELD NSW 2135 Australia

Pty Ltd

Universal Links Office No. 15, 3rd Floor, Majeed Plaza, Bank Road, Saddar, Rawalpindi Punjab Pakistan

USTUDY PTY LTD Level 1, 131 Queen St MELBOURNE VIC 3000 Australia

V4U Australia Suit 14, Level 2, 27 hunter street SYDNEY NSW 2150 Australia

VETA EDUCATION CONSULTANCY Suit 102, 22 Market St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia

VICTORY INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS Suit 2, Level 1, 18 Flushcombe Rd BLACKTOWN NSW 2148 Australia

SUPPORT SERVICES PTY LTD

VIETNAM PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANCY No. 111, Nguyen Binh Khiem Str., Dist 1 Tan An Ward HCMC Ho Chi Minh Vietnam

COMPANY (VNPC) City

Viet's Choice Education and Immigration 108/69C Tran Quang Dieu Street Ward 14, District 3 Ho Chi Minh City Ho Chi Minh Vietnam

Consultancy City

VISA AIDE EDUCATION GROUP SUITE #B-1, 2ND FLOOR, ABC PLAZA BLOCK 13-B, GULSHAN- KARACHI Karachi 75300 Pakistan
E- IQBAL

Visa Victory Pty Ltd Suite 801, 109 Pitt SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia

VISAINFO Pty Ltd Suite 3A, Level 9, 428 George St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia

Visanet GLOBAL PTY LTD Suite 203, Level 2, 332-336 Pitt St SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia

Visas Simply Pty. Ltd. Suite 1333, Level 13, Macquarie House, 167 Macquarie SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia
Street

Visasmile International 13 Cameo CCT Glenwood NSW 2768 Australia

Vision Consultants (Australia) Pty Ltd Suite 7B Level 5, 1 Elizabeth Street Melbourne VIC 3000 Australia

Vision Consultants (India) SCF-104 First Floor Chotti Baradari Patiala Punjab 147001 India

Waterstone Consulting Pty Ltd 9/1091 Stud Rd ROWVILLE VIC 3178 Australia

We Scholarships Level 6, 605, 368 Sussex Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 Australia

WEST 1 Student Services Suite 803, 307 Pitt St Sydney NSW 2000 Australia

Western Enterprises Suit No 11 2nd Floor, Al Ahmed Mansion Main University Karachi Karachi 75300 Pakistan
Road, Gulshan E Igbal Block 13-C

WINNERS WORLD TRAVEL Unit 145/2-4 Macquarie Road Auburn NSW 2144 Australia
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Independent MBA Business School

Wisemind Culture & Education Pty Ltd Suite 53, 427- 441 Victoria AVE CHATSWOOD NSW 2067 Australia
Yes Education Group Suite 1407, Level 14, 447 Kent Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Yes Study Australia Pty Ltd Suite 10, Level 14, 329 pitt street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
Yes Study World Suite 10, level 14, 327 Pitt Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia

Zeolla Solutions 63, Hall Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia



